
LANCIA
A 112

A 112 03/1978  -  12/1986

-
-

-
-

17FI2000 17FI2000

17YG0000

----

1

2

3
17YG0000

17FI050017FI0500

NO ASMETAL CODE MEASURES OEMDESCRIPTION

1

2

3

425 42 78 

766 97 56

425 42 78 

Tie Rod End 

Tie Rod End 

Tie Rod End 

c:Ø11,9 th:FM14x1 RHT 

c:Ø12 th:FM12x1,5 RHT 

c:Ø12 th:FM14x1 RHT 

17FI0500 

17FI2000 

17YG0000

BETA

BETA (828_)
BETA Coupe (828_)
BETA Spider (828_)

03/1978  -  12/1986

10FI1010

10FI2400

----

3

2

1

10FI1010

1

10FI2400

17FI2450

3

17FI2450

NO ASMETAL CODE MEASURES OEMDESCRIPTION

1

2

3

4 355 787 

4 104 863 

4 104 085 

Ball Joint 

Ball Joint 

Tie Rod End 

th:M14x1.5 RHT  cp:1/9 cs:Ø14,9  

th:M14x1.5 RHT  cp:1/8 cs:Ø14,75  

c:Ø11,9 th:FM14x1 LHT 

10FI1010 

10FI2400 

17FI2450 



LANCIA

7

1

3

2

6

5

4

 -->  06 / 1998

MS
 --> 12 / 1992 

PS
12 / 1992   --> 

07 / 1998  --> 

26FI6000

17FI4530

17FI6000

20FI4502

20FI450120FI4501

V

3

17FI6000

17FI4550

26FI0500

7

26FI6000

26FI0500

1

2

3

4

5

6

77

994 7438 

994 7437 

994 7714 

993 9675 

441 01 45 

605 706 27 

465 4465 457 43 

Tie Rod End Right 

Tie Rod End Left 

Tie Rod End 

Axial Joint 

Axial Joint 

Stabiliser Link

Stabiliser LinkStabiliser Link

 

c:Ø12 th:FM12x1,5 RHT 

c:Ø12 th:FM12x1,5 RHT 

c:Ø12 th:FM14x1,5 RHT 

th:MM14x1.5 RHT L:266,5mm 

th:FM14x1.5 RHT L:272mm 

  

L:L:275,5mm  

17FI4530 

17FI4550 

17FI6000 

20FI4501 

20FI4502 

26FI0500 

26FI600026FI6000 

20FI4502



LANCIA

DELTA  I  ( 831_ )
PRISMA  ( 831_ )

09/1979 - 05/1993
09/1979 - 05/1993

1

MS
  --> 11 / 1984

20FI4502

DELTA

NO ASMETAL CODE MEASURES OEMDESCRIPTION

1 441 01 45Axial Joint th:FM14x1.5 RHT L:272mm20FI4502

NO ASMETAL CODE MEASURES OEMDESCRIPTION

1

2

3

4

5

994 7438 

994 7437 

993 9675 

605 706 27 

465 457 43 

Tie Rod End Right 

Tie Rod End Left 

Axial Joint 

Stabiliser Link

Stabiliser Link

 

c:Ø12 th:FM12x1,5 RHT 

c:Ø12 th:FM12x1,5 RHT 

th:MM14x1.5 RHT L:266,5mm 

  

L:275,5mm  

17FI4530 

17FI4550 

20FI4501 

26FI0500 

26FI6000 

20FI4502

DELTA  II  ( 836_ ) 08/1993 - 08/1999

5

12

4

 --> 12 / 1989

26FI6000

17FI453017FI4550

26FI0500

5

26FI6000

26FI0500

3

PS
12 / 1992   --> 

20FI450120FI4501

V



LANCIA
FULVIA

FULVIA Berlina
FULVIA Berlina (818_)
FULVIA Coupe (818_)

09 / 1968  -  07 / 1975

-
-

-
-

10FI1010

10FI2400

----

3

2

1

10FI1010

1

10FI2400

3

17FI1010 17FI1010

NO ASMETAL CODE MEASURES OEMDESCRIPTION

1

2

3

4355787 

4365569 

4343762 

Ball Joint 

Ball Joint 

Tie Rod End 

th:M14x1.5 RHT  cp:1/9 cs:Ø14,9  

th:M14x1.5 RHT  cp:1/8 cs:Ø14,75  

c:Ø14,8 th:MM16x1 RHT 

10FI1010 

10FI2400 

17FI1010 

10FI1010

10FI2400

----

3

2

1

10FI1010

1

10FI2400

3

17FI1010 17FI1010

NO ASMETAL CODE MEASURES OEMDESCRIPTION

1

2

3

4355787 

4365569 

4343762 

Ball Joint 

Ball Joint 

Tie Rod End 

th:M14x1.5 RHT  cp:1/9 cs:Ø14,9  

th:M14x1.5 RHT  cp:1/8 cs:Ø14,75  

c:Ø14,8 th:MM16x1 RHT 

10FI1010 

10FI2400 

17FI1010 

GAMMA (830_)
GAMMA Coupe (830_)

08 / 1991  -  12 / 1984

GAMMA



LANCIA
KAPPA

KAPPA (838_)
KAPPA Coupe (838_)
KAPPA SW (838_)

08/1994  -  10/2001
07/1996  -  03/2001
07/1996  -  10/2001

1

1

17AR1500

NO ASMETAL CODE MEASURES OEMDESCRIPTION

1 823 87 676Tie Rod End c:Ø12.45 th:FM14x1,5 RHT17AR1500

17AR1500

NO ASMETAL CODE MEASURES OEMDESCRIPTION

1 441 01 45Axial Joint th:FM14x1.5 RHT L:272mm20FI4502

NO ASMETAL CODE MEASURES OEMDESCRIPTION

1 465 457 43

PRISMA  ( 831_ ) 09/1979  -  05/1993

1

MS
  --> 11 / 1984

20FI450220FI4502

Stabiliser Link L:275,5mm 26FI6000

LYBRA (839_)
LYBRA SW (839_)

07/1999  -  07/2005

26FI600026FI6000

LYBRA

PRISMA

-
-

-
-



LANCIA

THEMA I  (834_)
THEMA SW  I  (834_)

11 / 1984  -  07 / 1994

THEMA

NO ASMETAL CODE MEASURES OEMDESCRIPTION

1 4 104 085Tie Rod End c:Ø11,9 th:FM14x1 LHT17FI2450

1

2 2

17AR1500

NO ASMETAL CODE MEASURES OEMDESCRIPTION

1

2
824 46 499 

82 387 676 

Ball Joint Lower 

Tıe Rod End 

th:M12x1.25 RHT  cp:1/8 cs:Ø13  

c:Ø12.45 th:FM14x1,5 RHT 
10AR1500 

17AR1500 

17AR1500

10AR150010AR1500

TREVI (828_) 05 / 1980  -  01 / 1987

TREVI

1

17FI2450

1

17FI2450

MS
  --> 12 / 1984



LANCIA
Y

 Y10  ( 156_ ) 03 / 1985  -  12 / 1995

Y  ( 840_ ) 11 / 1995  -  10 / 2003

17FI2000 17FI2000

17FI4000

10FI41

10FI4000

----3

4

1

2

NO ASMETAL CODE MEASURES OEMDESCRIPTION

1

2

3

4

440 26 44 

440 26 44 

766 97 56 

595 82 46 

Ball Joint Lower 

Ball Joint Lower ( ws ) 

Tie Rod End 

Tie Rod End 

th:M10x1.25 RHT  cp:1/10 cs:Ø12,25 do:Ø37 

th:M10x1.25 RHT  cp:1/10 cs:Ø12 do:Ø37,3 

c:Ø12 th:FM12x1,5 RHT 

c:Ø12,15 th:FM12x1,5 RHT 

10FI4000 

10FI41 

17FI2000 

17FI4000 

NO ASMETAL CODE MEASURES OEMDESCRIPTION

1

2
994 69 49 

994 55 62 

Tie Rod End 

Axial Joint 

c:Ø12 th:FM12x1,5 RHT 

th:MM16x1,5 RHT L:267mm 

17FI2600 

20FI2600 

17FI4000

with screw

10FI41

10FI4000

20FI2600

2
1

17FI2600

1

20FI2600
17FI2600



LANCIA
YPSILON

YPSILON (843_) 11/2003  -  12/2011

ZETA

ZETA (22_) 11/2003  -  12/2011

-
-

-
-

NO ASMETAL CODE MEASURES OEMDESCRIPTION

1 994 55 62 Axial Joint th:MM16x1,5 RHT L:267mm20FI2600 

NO ASMETAL CODE MEASURES OEMDESCRIPTION

1

2

3

130 60 03 080 

994 77 13 

131 74 25 080 

Tie Rod End 

Axial Joint 

Stabiliser Link 

c:Ø12,6 th:FM14x1,5 RHT 

th:MM14x1.5 RHT L:306mm 

  

17FI5100 

20FI5100 

26FI5100 

20FI2600

1

2

20FI2600

3

1

26FI510026FI5100

20FI5100 20FI5100

17FI5100

1

17FI5100


